
Hepatoprotective activity of
ethyl acetate fraction from

Lygodium microphyllum leaves
in CCl4 induced damage rats

by Herman Herman

Submission date: 20-Jul-2022 09:54AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1873015905
File name: 5.0059476.pdf (649.9K)
Word count: 3683
Character count: 18721



2

4

4



1

2

2

3

3

5

7

8

9

10



1

1
1

2

9

10





6



3

5

5

6

7

11







9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Hepatoprotective activity of ethyl acetate fraction from
Lygodium microphyllum leaves in CCl4 induced damage rats
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to UIN Sunan Gunung DJati
Bandung
Student Paper

repository.unmul.ac.id
Internet Source

"Steroids and isoquercetin from Lygodium
microphyllum", Journal of Applied
Pharmaceutical Science, 2017
Publication

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

"Neuropsychology/Language/Behavior:
Adult", Epilepsia, 2005
Publication

d.researchbib.com
Internet Source

rasayanjournal.co.in
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 15 words

Mirella Fonda Maahury, Veliyana Londong
Allo. "DFT and molecular docking
investigations anthocyanidin to the human
epidermal receptor-2 receptor (HER-2) in
breast cancer", AIP Publishing, 2021
Publication

ijisrt.com
Internet Source

Charles Gnanaraj, Muhammad Dawood Shah,
Tan Tek Song, Mohammad Iqbal.
"Hepatoprotective mechanism of Lygodium
microphyllum (Cav.) R.Br. through
ultrastructural signaling prevention against
carbon tetrachloride (CCl4)-mediated
oxidative stress", Biomedicine &
Pharmacotherapy, 2017
Publication

www.jpcbs.info
Internet Source


